
 

 
 

 

Course Facilitator: Bernie Quarrie 0408 897136 

Upcoming Course Dates 
Goulburn Murray 
Career Transition Assistance (CTA) 

2024 Jan-June 

 Corryong Upper Murray Recovery Hub Act ID: 100524537 

 Donaldson Street 
 

23 January – 28 February Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 23 & Wed 24 January 

• Tue 30 & Wed 31 January 

• Tue 6 & Wed 7 February 

• Tue 13 & Wed 14 February 

• Tue 20 & Wed 21 February 

• Tue 27 & Wed 28 February 

Albury Sureway, Act ID: 100526923 

 556B Hume St 
 

1 February – 8 March Every Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 1 & Fri 2 February 

• Thu 8 & Fri 9 February 

• Thu 15 & Fri 16 February 

• Thu 22 & Fri 23 February 

• Thu 29 & Fri 1 March 

• Thu 7 & Fri 8 March 

Wangaratta The Centre for Continuing Education, Act ID: 100527167 

 17 Chisholm St 
 

12 March – 17 April Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 12 & Wed 13 March 

• Tue 19 & Wed 20 March 

• Tue 26 & Wed 27 March 

• Tue 2 & Wed 3 April 

• Tue 9 & Wed 10 April 

• Tue 16 & Wed 17 April 

Kilmore Kilmore Golf Club, Act ID: 100526926 

  Anderson Road 
 

12 March – 17 April Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 12 & Wed 13 March 

• Tue 19 & Wed 20 March 

• Tue 26 & Wed 27 March 

• Tue 2 & Wed 3 April 

• Tue 9 & Wed 10 April 

• Tue 16 & Wed 17 April 



 

 
 

 

Course Facilitator: Bernie Quarrie 0408 897136 

Shepparton Madec, Act ID: 100526932 

 461 Wyndham St 
 

21 March – 9 May Thu & Fri (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Thu 21 March 

• Thu 28 March 

• Thu 4 & Fri 5 April 

• Thu 11 & Fri 12 April 

• Thu 18 & Fri 19 April 

• Fri 26 April 

• Thu 2 & Fri 3 May 

• Thu 9 May 

Echuca Echuca Workers Club, Act ID: 100526934 

 161 Annesley St 
 

30 April – 5 June Every Tue & Wed (9.30am-4.15pm) 
 

• Tue 30 April & Wed 1 May 

• Tue 7 & Wed 8 May 

• Tue 14 & Wed 15 May 

• Tue 21 & Wed 22 May 

• Tue 28 & Wed 29 May 

• Tue 4 & Wed 5 June 

 


